

Pangea Audio products are manufactured to exacting quality standards to ensure a high level of reliability. However, if a manufacturing defect is found in any cable, connector or factory assembled product, Pangea Audio provides a limited, nontransferable, five-year warranty to original owners who purchased a cable through an authorized Pangea Audio dealer in North America. At its option, Pangea Audio will repair or replace any defective cable, connector or factory assembled product that has not been abused, for up to five years from the original date of purchase. Proof of original purchase is required.

For all other Pangea Audio products, Pangea Audio provides a limited, non-transferable, two-year warranty to original owners who purchased their product through an authorized Pangea Audio dealer in North America. At its option, Pangea Audio will repair or replace any defective product that has not been abused, for up to two-years from the original date of purchase. Proof of original purchase is required.

This warranty is valid in North America only. For warranty policies in other countries, please contact your local dealer or distributor.

